
03903308 BUFFARD PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902923 DUTEL JACQUES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03905330 CAMELIN PASCALE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03902854 CAMELIN ROLAND (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () G - P

03907652 SEPREZ CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908167 JACQUOT CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03900434 GRATTARD ROBERT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903261 VANONI PATRICE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03906592 JACQUIN PIERRE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03904148 CLERC JEAN-PIERRE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900233 JACQUIN YVES (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03903268 VUILLAUME CHRISTIAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03905675 TOLLE SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503670 INVERNIZZI JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03902260 MOINE HERVÉ (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902023 BOULET MICHEL (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

03904712 MOYNE DANIÈLE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908061 BAILLY MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () G - P

03906701 MORO CLELIA (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03907867 BUZZONI DOMINIQUE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03908163 SALVI JEAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  () G - P

03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900789 GREA BERNARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03907870 SEURET CHRISTIAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03900040 DORAND JACQUES (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  () G - P

03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902349 M'HAMDI ZOUBIR (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900286 BONNOT GILBERT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03908161 MARECHAL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907235 RENAUD PIERRE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  () G - P

03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03907236 FRELIN CHRISTIAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03905728 COURVOISIER PATRICE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  () G - P

07102745 GRILLOT JEAN (0710023/AP  DE SORNAY)
07120968 COULON SYLVERE (0710023/AP  DE SORNAY)
  ()

03908474 PATEY RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900169 ROZET JEAN-CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P

03907654 VESPA BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907127 KANE MOUHAMADOU (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03900131 COULON MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02501808 ETHEVENAUX DIDIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03907977 MATHIEU GUY (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03904216 BIGUEUR JEAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03900873 BIANCHERI JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03904564 PULICE VINCENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03903062 MARCHIONI JEAN-MARC (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

03903974 PETIOT JEAN-LOUIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900257 DEMORD CLAUDE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03901435 TEPINIER YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901322 PROST MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03900529 PETIOT CHRISTIAN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03906260 SERRAND DENIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03902909 MANDRILLON JEAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905739 LE ROUX JEAN-LUC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () G - P

03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905032 BERGER ROLAND (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

03904309 CLEMENT GUY (0390057/PETANQUE ROUSSELANDE)
03907722 TOLLE JEAN-LOUIS (0390057/PETANQUE ROUSSELANDE)
  () G - P

03900930 SOLETTI MARTINE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900510 POINT ANDRÉE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03901939 ROUAH JEAN-PIERRE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03900325 CHALOYARD JEAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

1er Tour Concours A (1)'PONT_DE_POITTE_180516



03900131 COULON MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02501808 ETHEVENAUX DIDIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

Office

07102745 GRILLOT JEAN (0710023/AP  DE SORNAY)
07120968 COULON SYLVERE (0710023/AP  DE SORNAY)
  ()

Office

03907977 MATHIEU GUY (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03904216 BIGUEUR JEAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

Office

03903308 BUFFARD PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902923 DUTEL JACQUES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

Office

03906701 MORO CLELIA (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

Office

03903974 PETIOT JEAN-LOUIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900257 DEMORD CLAUDE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

Office

03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905032 BERGER ROLAND (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

Office

03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902349 M'HAMDI ZOUBIR (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

Office

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03903268 VUILLAUME CHRISTIAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

Office

03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

Office

03904148 CLERC JEAN-PIERRE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900233 JACQUIN YVES (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

Office

03903062 MARCHIONI JEAN-MARC (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

Office

03907652 SEPREZ CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908167 JACQUOT CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

Office

03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03902260 MOINE HERVÉ (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902023 BOULET MICHEL (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900789 GREA BERNARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03900529 PETIOT CHRISTIAN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03906260 SERRAND DENIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03901939 ROUAH JEAN-PIERRE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03900325 CHALOYARD JEAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

Cadrage Concours A (1)'PONT_DE_POITTE_180516



1/8 de Finale 'PONT_DE_POITTE_180516

03900131 COULON MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02501808 ETHEVENAUX DIDIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03903308 BUFFARD PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902923 DUTEL JACQUES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

5 - 13

03904148 CLERC JEAN-PIERRE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900233 JACQUIN YVES (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03903268 VUILLAUME CHRISTIAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

13 - 10

03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03906701 MORO CLELIA (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

13 - 12

03907652 SEPREZ CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908167 JACQUOT CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902349 M'HAMDI ZOUBIR (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

6 - 13

03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905032 BERGER ROLAND (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

1 - 13

03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900789 GREA BERNARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

07102745 GRILLOT JEAN (0710023/AP  DE SORNAY)
07120968 COULON SYLVERE (0710023/AP  DE SORNAY)
  ()

6 - 13

03900529 PETIOT CHRISTIAN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03906260 SERRAND DENIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03903062 MARCHIONI JEAN-MARC (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

13 - 0

03907977 MATHIEU GUY (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03904216 BIGUEUR JEAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03903974 PETIOT JEAN-LOUIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900257 DEMORD CLAUDE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

10 - 13

1/4 de Finale 

03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

07102745 GRILLOT JEAN (0710023/AP  DE SORNAY)
07120968 COULON SYLVERE (0710023/AP  DE SORNAY)
  ()

13 - 9

03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905032 BERGER ROLAND (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

03903974 PETIOT JEAN-LOUIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900257 DEMORD CLAUDE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

13 - 2

03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902349 M'HAMDI ZOUBIR (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

03900529 PETIOT CHRISTIAN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03906260 SERRAND DENIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

13 - 5

03904148 CLERC JEAN-PIERRE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900233 JACQUIN YVES (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03903308 BUFFARD PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902923 DUTEL JACQUES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

8 - 13

1/2 Finale 

03903308 BUFFARD PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902923 DUTEL JACQUES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902349 M'HAMDI ZOUBIR (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

0 - 0

03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905032 BERGER ROLAND (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

0 - 0

Finale

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

0 - 0



'PONT_DE_POITTE_180516 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 38

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907923 SALVI JEAN-CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03903078 TRONTIN MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903092 MAZZOCUT JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

P - G

03907528 BRETIN CLAUDE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03907426 DELOULE SERGE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  ()

03901548 LAMEIRAS GEORGES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

P - G

03902186 FAGGIANA SERGE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
07102485 MONNIER PIERRE (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

07114678 LERICHE MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902524 DAUSSE DANIEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

P - G

03900453 PAGET PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902381 VOGT SERGE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03900640 CORDIER ANDRÉ (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
00109332 EVRARD CHRISTIAN (0380423/P C PIERRE SEMARD)
  ()

P - G

03906272 BIHR EVELYNE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903547 PETIOT MARIE-JO (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03900144 BOITET MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900147 BOITET CHRISTIAN (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  ()

G - P

03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903178 PERELLI FRANÇOIS (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

01703673 POTHIER CHRISTINE (0171006/LA ROCHELLE ASPTT)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

03907058 ZORZI SERGE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907446 LOUREIRO ROBERT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03906637 EMAIN PATRICK (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908449 GHENO ROBERT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

P - G

03903198 BERGER JEAN-PIERRE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

016091008 BURY MARIA (9999991/ALLEMAGNE)
01091007 BURY ANTHONY (9999991/ALLEMAGNE)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03901548 LAMEIRAS GEORGES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03906637 EMAIN PATRICK (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908449 GHENO ROBERT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

P - G

03903078 TRONTIN MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903092 MAZZOCUT JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03900640 CORDIER ANDRÉ (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
00109332 EVRARD CHRISTIAN (0380423/P C PIERRE SEMARD)
  ()

G - P

07114678 LERICHE MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902524 DAUSSE DANIEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

016091008 BURY MARIA (9999991/ALLEMAGNE)
01091007 BURY ANTHONY (9999991/ALLEMAGNE)
  ()

G - P

03906272 BIHR EVELYNE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903547 PETIOT MARIE-JO (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

01703673 POTHIER CHRISTINE (0171006/LA ROCHELLE ASPTT)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

01703673 POTHIER CHRISTINE (0171006/LA ROCHELLE ASPTT)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

07114678 LERICHE MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902524 DAUSSE DANIEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

03906637 EMAIN PATRICK (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908449 GHENO ROBERT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03903078 TRONTIN MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903092 MAZZOCUT JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

01703673 POTHIER CHRISTINE (0171006/LA ROCHELLE ASPTT)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03903078 TRONTIN MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903092 MAZZOCUT JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P




